
IIM UDAIPUR  

Dial "Zero (0)" followed by Zero (0) & Mobile No / STD Code for External Dialing  

* To call directly from outside/mobile, caller has to dial STD Code (0294) and prefix "2477" followed by 

number i.e. 0294-2477-xxx. 

 

 

S. 
No. 

Name (Prof./Mr./Ms.) EPABX No. Email ID 

Office 
0294-
2477(ext 
no.) 

Director निदेशक 

1 Ashok Banerjee 101 ashok.banerjee@iimu.ac.in 
director@iimu.ac.in  

Faculty  

2 Amish Dugar 199 amish.dugar@iimu.ac.in  

3 Amogh Kumbageri 185 amogh.kumbageri@iimu.ac.in  

4 Anirban Adhikary 126 anirban.adhikary@iimu.ac.in  

5 Ankur Kapoor 108 ankur.kapoor@iimu.ac.in  

6 Arpana Rai 183 arpana.rai@iimu.ac.in  

7 Arundhati Bhattacharyya 178 arundhati.bhattacharyya@iimu.ac.in  

8 Ashish Galande 131 ashish.galande@iimu.ac.in  

9 Avijit Raychaudhuri 164 avijit.raychaudhuri@iimu.ac.in  

10 Bhavya Singhvi 179 bhavya.singhvi@iimu.ac.in  

11 Debanjan Mitra 130 debanjan.mitra@iimu.ac.in  

12 Dina Banerjee 175 dina.banerjee@iimu.ac.in  

13 Elizabeth Rose 266 elizabeth.rose@iimu.ac.in  

14 Govind Kumawat 249 govind.kumawat@iimu.ac.in  

15 Gyanesh Raj 182 gyanesh.raj@iimu.ac.in  

16 Jayant Nasa 267 jayant.nasa@iimu.ac.in  

17 Jayaram S Uparna 217 jay.uparna@iimu.ac.in  
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18 Jijo P Mathew 142 jijo.mathew@iimu.ac.in  

19 Kirti Mishra 117 kirti.mishra@iimu.ac.in  

20 Kunal Kamal Kumar 154 kunal.kumar@iimu.ac.in  

21 N Viswanathan 138 n.viswanathan@iimu.ac.in  

22 Nidhi Aggarwal 148 nidhi.aggarwal@iimu.ac.in  

23 Moumita Das 140 moumita.das@iimu.ac.in  

24 Moumita Tiwari 188 moumita.tiwari@iimu.ac.in  

25 Pradeep Kumar Hota 248 pradeepkumar.hota@iimu.ac.in  

26 Prakash 
Satyavageeswaran 

120 prakash.satyavageeswaran@iimu.ac.in  

27 Prateek Sharma 149 prateek.sharma@iimu.ac.in  

28 Probal Mojumder 258 probal.mojumder@iimu.ac.in  

29 Rajesh Agrawal 246 rajesh.agrawal@iimu.ac.in  

30 Rajesh Nanarpuzha 143 rajesh.nanarpuzha@iimu.ac.in  

31 Ranojoy Basu 168 ranojoy.basu@iimu.ac.in  

32 Rezina Sultana 118 rezina.sultana@iimu.ac.in  

33 Sabyasachi 
Mukhopadhyay 

247 sabyasachi.mukhopadhyay@iimu.ac.in  

34 Samadrita Bhattacharyya 144 samadrita.bhattacharyya@iimu.ac.in  

35 Samarpan Nawn 127 samarpan.nawn@iimu.ac.in  

36 Sandhya Bhatia 116 sandhya.bhatia@iimu.ac.in  

37 Saurabh Gupta 122 saurabh.gupta@iimu.ac.in  

38 Shaleen Gopal 132 shaleen.gopal@iimu.ac.in  
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39 Shobhit Aggarwal 165 shobhit.aggarwal@iimu.ac.in  

40 Soorjith Karthikeyan 134 soorjith.karthikeyan@iimu.ac.in  

41 Sreejith Kumar 
Krishnakumar 

273 sreejith.krishnakumar@iimu.ac.in  

42 Sumit Kumar 123 sumit.kumar@iimu.ac.in  

43 Suyog Nigudkar 135 suyog.nigudkar@iimu.ac.in  

44 Tanvi Gupta 204 tanvi.gupta@iimu.ac.in  

45 Tushar Agrawal 177 tushar.agrawal@iimu.ac.in  

46 Ujjwal Das 137 ujjwal.das@iimu.ac.in  

47 Vedha Ponnappan 147 vedha.ponnappan@iimu.ac.in  

48 Vijayta Doshi 176 vijayta.doshi@iimu.ac.in  

49 Malay Bhattacharyya 364 Malay.bhattacharyya@iimu.ac.in 

50 Samir Biswas 257 samir.biswas@iimu.ac.in 

51 Ria Mishra 318 ria.mishra@iimu.ac.in 

52 Nilanjana Chakraborty   Nilanjana.chakraborty@iimu.ac.in 

Chief of Administration 

53 Sivakumar Mathada 107 sivakumar.mathada@iimu.ac.in 
chiefadminofficer@iimu.ac.in  

Administration 

54 Akshay Kumar Suthar 253 akshay.suthar@iimu.ac.in  

55 Jaya Jain 195 jaya.jain@iimu.ac.in  
facultysupport@iimu.ac.in  

56 Gajender Singh Ranawat 115 gajender.ranawat@iimu.ac.in 
archives@iimu.ac.in  

57 Indraj Kumar 254 indraj.kumar@iimu.ac.in 
procurement@iimu.ac.in  
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58 Manoj Saini 212 manoj.saini@iimu.ac.in 
security@iimu.ac.in  

59 Ramesh Chandra Dangi   ramesh.dangi@iimu.ac.in 

60 Meenakshi Rawal 100 meenakshi.rawal@iimu.ac.in 

61 Sajjan Singh Rathore 230 sajjan.singh@iimu.ac.in 
transport@iimu.ac.in booking@iimu.ac.in  

Estate estate@iimu.ac.in  

62 Abhishek Saini 223 abhishek.saini@iimu.ac.in  

63 Dhanush Sanadhya 223 dhanush.sanadhya@iimu.ac.in  

64 Narendra Singh Deora 223 narendra.deora@iimu.ac.in  

65 Ritesh Raj 153 ritesh.raj@iimu.ac.in  

Student Relation student.relations@iimu.ac.in  

66 Arvind Singh Chouhan   arvindsingh.chouhan@iimu.ac.in  

67 Yashwardhan Singh 
Ranawat 

244 yashwardhan.ranawat@iimu.ac.in  

Director Secretariat   director.secretariat@iimu.ac.in  

68 Vaibhav Sukhwal 102 
201 

Vaibhav.sukhwal@iimu.ac.in 

Dean Secretariat   dean.programs@iimu.ac.in, 
deansecretariat.faculty@iimu.ac.in  

69 Namrata Babel 102 namrata.babel@iimu.ac.in  

Human Resource (HR) Office   hrd@iimu.ac.in 
rti.office@iimu.ac.in  

70 Chitralekha Ameta 222  chitralekha.ameta@iimu.ac.in  

71 Laxmi Chand Mali 226 laxmichand.mali@iimu.ac.in  

72 Nand Kishore Teli 222 nandkishore.teli@iimu.ac.in 

73 Pallavi Ajmera 222 pallavi.ajmera@iimu.ac.in  

Program Office   pgp@iimu.ac.in  

74 Akshay Dhakar 291 akshay.dhaker@iimu.ac.in  
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75 Anshuman Singh 
Chauhan 

292 anshuman.chauhan@iimu.ac.in  

76 Bhavya Mishra   bhavya.mishra@iimu.ac.in  

77 Maredla Uday Bhaskar 166 uday.bhaskar@iimu.ac.in 
programs.officer@iimu.ac.in  

78 Nitika Paliwal 295 nitika.paliwal@iimu.ac.in  

79 Pramod Kumar 
 (MBA First Year) 

105 pramod.kumar@iimu.ac.in  

80 Rahul Nagda 296 rahul.nagda@iimu.ac.in  

81 Sachin Sharma (One Year 
MBA) 

252 sachin.sharma@iimu.ac.in  

82 Sumit Prayani 335 sumit.prayani@iimu.ac.in  

83 T.M.Shrinath 
 (MBA Second Year) 

106 shrinath@iimu.ac.in  

84 Monika Sharma 299 monika.sharma@iimu.ac.in 

85 Antara Joshi   antara.joshi@iimu.ac.in  

Admissions   admission@iimu.ac.in 

86 Anand Gupta   anand.gupta@iimu.ac.in 

87 Disha Sharma   disha.sharma@iimu.ac.in 

88 Sunanda Suwalka   sunanda.suwalka@iimu.ac.in 

89 Tannu Bhatt   tannu.bhatt@iimu.ac.inmbaadmission@iimu.ac.in 

90 Vandana Tiwari   vandana.tiwari@iimu.ac.in1mba.admission@iimu.ac.in 

91 Yashika Sareen   yashika.sareen@iimu.ac.in 

Executive Education     

92 Baskaran Nagappan   baskaran.nagappan@iimu.ac.in 

93 Garima Nagda 184 garima.nagda@iimu.ac.in  

94 Kavita Chotrani   Kavita.chotrani@iimu.ac.in  

95 Madhulika Nalwaya   Madhulika.nalwaya@iimu.ac.in  

96 Suman Rajput   suman.rajput@iimu.ac.in 
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97 Shahrukh Chhipa   Shahrukh.chhipa@iimu.ac.in 

98 Pooja Celly 180 pooja.celly@iimu.ac.in  

Research & Development   rndoffice@iimu.ac.in  

99 Chitralekha A D   chitralekha.ad@iimu.ac.in  

100 Mangala Ram Bairwa 334 mangalaram.bairwa@iimu.ac.in  

Library   library@iimu.ac.in  

101 Abhishek Kumar Gupta 300 abhishek.gupta@iimu.ac.in  

102 Arvind Sharma 139 arvind.sharma@iimu.ac.in  

103 Satish Joshi   satish.joshi@iimu.ac.in  

Placement   placements@iimu.ac.in  

104 Anuja Zanzad 141 anuja.zanzad@iimu.ac.in  

105 Jadhav Aravind Kumar   Aravind.jadhav@iimu.ac.in 

106 Swati Singh 111 Swati.singh@iimu.ac.in 

107 Sulbha Tak   sulbha.tak@iimu.ac.in  

108 Souvik Roy 133 Souvik.roy@iimu.ac.in 

Alumni Relation   alumni.relations@iimu.ac.in  

109 Ruchi Galande 152 ruchi.galande@iimu.ac.in  

110 Akshay Dashora   akshay.dashora@iimu.ac.in  

Learning & Development   learning@iimu.ac.in  

111 Antra Chaturvedi   antra.chaturvedi@iimu.ac.in  

112 Avani Jain   avani.jain@iimu.ac.in  

113 Neha Chhajer   neha.chhajer@iimu.ac.in  

114 Namita Chaudhary   Namita.chaudhary@iimu.ac.in 
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115 Payal Pitliya 162 payal.pitliya@iimu.ac.in  

Marketing & Communications   communication@iimu.ac.in  

116 Manmohan Singh 
Rathore 

211 manmohan.rathore@iimu.ac.in  

117 Kushal Kumawat 195 kushal.kumawat@iimu.ac.in  

118 Mukesh Kumawat   mukesh.kumawat@iimu.ac.in  

PhD Office     

119 Garima Tank (PhD) 265 garima.tank@iimu.ac.in  

120 Shanu Lodha 161 shanu.lodha@iimu.ac.in  

Centre for Digital Enterprise     

121 Y Shekar   y.shekar@iimu.ac.in  

Centre for Global Supply Chain 
Management 

    

122 R Chandrasekhar   r.chandrasekhar@iimu.ac.in  

Center for Teaching and 
Learning 

    

123 Madhavi Saxena   madhavi.saxena@iimu.ac.in 

124 Richa Jain 218 richa.jain@iimu.ac.in 

Health Care     

125 Jaspreet Tuteja   jaspreet.tuteja@iimu.ac.in  

Development & Sustainability   giving@iimu.ac.in  

126 Archana Chandrikadevi 286 archana.chandrikadevi@iimu.ac.in  

Accounts     

127 Akhilesh Toshniwal 243 akhilesh.toshniwal@iimu.ac.in  

128 Mohammed Idris 184 mohammed.idris@iimu.ac.in  

129 Nayan Sahu 184 nayan.sahu@iimu.ac.in  

130 Pawan Gujar 145 pawan.gujar@iimu.ac.in  

131 Rajkumar Sharma 160 rajkumar.sharma@iimu.ac.in  
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132 Sheetesh Agarwal 163 sheetesh.agarwal@iimu.ac.in  

133 Sudarshini Jain   sudarshini.jain@iimu.ac.in  

Project 

134 Haiman Vaishnav   haiman.vaishnav@iimu.ac.in  

135 Jayesh Patidar 227 jayesh.patidar@iimu.ac.in  

136 Panna Lal Sharma 227 pannalal.sharma@iimu.ac.in  

IT     it@iimu.ac.in  

137 Shashank Ranka   shashank.ranka@iimu.ac.in 

138 Shyam Murari 333 shyam.murari@iimu.ac.in  

ERP   erp@iimu.ac.in  

139 Devendra Singh Rathore   devendra.rathore@iimu.ac.in  

140 Kalyani Sriramiah   kalyani.sriramiah@iimu.ac.in  
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